I.11
Speed controllers
TSCTK2-1
Transformer speed
controllers
IP54
Transformer speed controllers with 2

¾ Maximal ambient temperature: 40°C
¾ Max. temperature of controller: 70°C (internal protection)
Order example
TSCTK2-1-15
TSCTK2 = Type of speed controller
1 = 230VAC 1ph
15 = 1,5A (max. current)
I.11 TSCTK2-1 1/2 - 2024/12/6 - BE-EN
B
A C
D
Dimensions
A [mm] B [mm] C [mm] D [mm] [kg]
TSCTK2-1-15 125 175 90 75 1,8
TSCTK2-1-30 125 175 115 100 3,3
TSCTK2-1-40 240 190 140 125 4,1
TSCTK2-1-50 240 190 140 125 4,4
TSCTK2-1-70 240 190 140 125 6,5
TSCTK2-1-110 240 190 140 125 8,2
Wiring diagram
TSCTK2-1
I.11
Speed controllers